
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

SOUP OF THE DAY 

GARLIC & HERB BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY BACON BREAD

OYSTERS
NATURAL                   1/2 DOZEN

                                            DOZEN

KILPATRICK
                                      1/2 DOZEN

                                            DOZEN

    

15.00

12.00

16.00

18.00

25.00

48.00

29.00

55.00

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL

GARLIC KING PRAWNS

PANKO CRUMBED FLATHEAD

SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND TARTARE
SAUCE

SERVED IN CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE ON A
BED OF FRAGRANT JASMINE RICE

YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES & SAUCE 

SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD & TARTARE
SAUCE

28.00

29.00

33.00

29.00

CLASSIC CLUB 

SEASONED POTATO WEDGES

NACHOS

TOPPED WITH SOUR CREAM & SWEET
CHILLI SAUCE

CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO &
AIOLI. SERVED WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS 

CORN CHIPS, MOZZARELLA, SOUR CREAM
& GUACAMOLE 

25.00

16.00

23.00

CHICKEN PARMIGINA

ADD EXTRA SHANK

200G GRAIN FED RUMP

SLOW BRAISED LAMB SHANK

YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES 

YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES AND SAUCE

SERVED WITH CREAMY MASH, BABY
SPINACH & A RED WINE, GARLIC, MINT &
ROSEMARY JUS

33.00

10.00

33.00

29.00

CEASAR SALAD

WARM VIETNAMESE SALAD

MUSHROOM & WHITE WINE
ARANCINI
WITH CREAMY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE

MESCLUN, CHERRY TOMATO, SPANISH
ONION, CUCUMBER, CASHEWS, CHILLI,
FRESH HERBS, VERMICELLI NOODLES &
DRIZZLED WITH A HOUSE MADE
DRESSING. 

ADD CHICKEN

24.00

25.00

24.00

5.00

ADD BACON, AVOCADO & BÉARNAISE 10.00

SIDES 
CREAMY MASH                        
STEAMED VEGETABLES 

CHIPS                     
GARDEN SALAD

SAUCES
GRAVY                     
DIANNE 

 
MUSHROOM                   
PEPPERCORN

ADD BEEF 2.00

ADD BEEF STRIPS 

5.00

PARKHURST

 MENU

12PM TO 2PM
THURSDAY TO SUNDAY


