

PARKHURST

12PM TO 2PM		NATURAL	1/2 DOZEN	25.00
THURSDAY TO SUNDAY			DOZEN	48.00
		KILPATRICK		
			1/2 DOZEN	29.00
			DOZEN	55.00
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI	28.00			
SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND TARTARE SAUCE				
GARLIC KING PRAWNS	33.00	SEASONED POTATO WEDGES		16.00
SERVED IN CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE ON A BED OF FRAGRANT JASMINE RICE		TOPPED WITH SOUR CHILLI SAUCE	TOPPED WITH SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	
J		NACHOS		23.00
PANKO CRUMBED FLATHEAD	29.00	CORN CHIPS, MOZZARELLA, SOUR CREAM		
SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD & TARTARE		& GUACAMOLE	,	
SAUCE		ADD BEEF		2.00
CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL	29.00			25.00
YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES & SAUCE		CLASSIC CLUB		25.00
ADD BACON, AVOCADO & BÉARNAISE	10.00	CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & AIOLI. SERVED WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS		
CHICKEN PARMIGINA	33.00	MUSHROOM &	W/HITE W/INE	24.00
YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES		ARANCINI	WITH WINL	
200G GRAIN FED RUMP	33.00	WITH CREAMY HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE		
YOUR CHOICE OF SIDES AND SAUCE		CEASAR SALAD)	25.00
TOOK OFFICE OF SIDES IN VESTICEE		ADD CHICKEN		5.00
SLOW BRAISED LAMB SHANK	29.00	WARM VIETNA	MESE SALAD	24.00
SERVED WITH CREAMY MASH, BABY		·	CLUN, CHERRY TOMATO, SPANISH ON, CUCUMBER, CASHEWS, CHILLI,	
SPINACH & A RED WINE, GARLIC, MINT & ROSEMARY JUS		FRESH HERBS, VERMI	CELLI NOODLES &	
ADD EXTRA SHANK	10.00	DRIZZLED WITH A HODRESSING.	OUSE MADE	
		ADD BEEF STRIPS		5.00

MENU

15.00

12.00

16.00

18.00

SOUP OF THE DAY

OYSTERS

GARLIC & HERB BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY BACON BREAD